
4e baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 1-12-2025

Jeugdwedstrijd 4 (pup/jun)

04 Jeugdwedstrijd groep 4  4

pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd

1 Ids Hellinga Grou79 15

2 Jan Æesge van der Meer Hallum78 15

3 Bernt Hut Waskemeer88 15

4 Nynke Krol Wirdum fr289 15

5 Jolien Hazeveld Donkerbroek84 15

6 Ilana Hokse Staphorst97 15

7 Tieme Bouma Nijeholtpade288 15

8 Derek Graansma Heerenveen89 15

9 Maud de Vries Haule286 15

10 Sverre Jens Wolters Heerenveen98 15

11 Joas van der Vaart Waskemeer87 15

12 Hidde Salomons Emmeloord287 15

13 Allard van der Ende Heerenveen241 15

14 Berend Zijlstra Harlingen95 15

15 Jurjen Dijkstra Oudebildtzijl96 15

16 Antje Ypma Garyp85 15

17 Lynn van Baaren Drachten83 15

18 Carlien van den Heuvel Bant86 15

19 Bente Dam Donkerbroek94 15

20 Gideon Westhoff IJsselmuiden285 9

1-12-2025 18:47:20 1 van 115rnd 6km 00:08:35uur (gem. 34,3sec) 41,9km/h



4e baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 1-12-2025

Jeugdwedstrijd 4 (pup/jun)

04 Jeugdwedstrijd groep 4  4

pos nr naam rnd Groep

Transponderprint

Tijd SnelsteLaatste

1 Ids Hellinga 15 079 8:35.087 30.25733.152

2 Jan Æesge van der Meer 15 078 8:43.829 29.37829.378

3 Bernt Hut 15 088 8:44.920 30.54530.545

4 Jolien Hazeveld 15 084 8:45.365 30.40330.403

5 Nynke Krol 15 0289 8:45.382 30.50330.630

6 Ilana Hokse 15 097 8:45.648 30.50230.614

7 Tieme Bouma 15 0288 8:45.818 30.78230.782

8 Derek Graansma 15 089 8:45.832 30.17330.604

9 Maud de Vries 15 0286 8:45.903 30.69830.698

10 Sverre Jens Wolters 15 098 8:45.960 30.52030.839

11 Joas van der Vaart 15 087 8:45.999 30.66530.665

12 Hidde Salomons 15 0287 8:46.060 30.18330.183

13 Allard van der Ende 15 0241 8:46.149 30.45830.458

14 Berend Zijlstra 15 095 8:46.284 30.31630.316

15 Jurjen Dijkstra 15 096 8:47.343 31.23731.303

16 Antje Ypma 15 085 8:48.780 31.07932.294

17 Lynn van Baaren 15 083 9:02.958 31.24138.012

18 Carlien van den Heuvel 15 086 9:03.015 31.35338.120

19 Bente Dam 15 094 9:06.550 31.15937.528

20 Gideon Westhoff 9 0285 5:24.739 31.36136.841

1-12-2025 18:47:20 1 van 115rnd 6km 00:08:35uur (gem. 34,3sec) 41,9km/h


